Exam Location

Final exams Location - Second term - 2024-2025

For second, Third, and Fourth Year

Year

Fourth

Third

second

Code

Code

Code

Pharmaceutical
Chemistry Lab 4037

22

30079:30001

30083:30052

40580:40062

40589:40279

50589:50346

50601:50594
Old list

40591:40590
Old list

372:360

(16)




