## Final exams Location - Second term - 2024-2025

## For second, Third, and Fourth Year

	Year						
Exam Location	Fourth		Third		second		Comm.
	No.	Code	No.	Code	No.	Code	No.
Pharmaceutical Chemistry Lab 4037	22	30079:30001	13	30083:30052	4	372:360	(16)
		40580:40062		40589:40279			
		50589:50346	2	40591:40590 Old list			
	4	50601:50594					
		Old list					